Retail Prices of Petroleum Products For Year 2016

Product Unit Jan. | Feb. | Mar. | Apr. | May 1_612;“2'3_6/30 Jul. | Aug. | Sept. [ Oct. | Nov. | Dec.
Gasoline, Unleaded 90 Fils/Liter | 520.00 | 495.00 | 495.00 [ 525.00 | 535.00 | 560.00 | 580.00 | 580.00 | 555.00 | 555.00 | 575.00 | 600.00 | 580.00
Gasoline, Unleaded 95 Fils/Liter | 680.00 | 650.00 | 650.00 [ 695.00 | 705.00 | 730.00 | 745.00 | 745.00 | 720.00 | 720.00 | 745.00 | 780.00 | 755.00
Kerosene Fils/Liter | 360.00 | 320.00 | 320.00 | 355.00 | 365.00 | 405.00 | 440.00 | 440.00 | 425.00 | 425.00 | 435.00 | 455.00 | 435.00
Diesel Fils/Liter | 360.00 | 320.00 | 320.00 | 355.00 | 365.00 | 405.00 | 440.00 | 440.00 | 425.00 | 425.00 | 435.00 | 455.00 | 435.00
LPG (12.5 kg) JD/Cylinder | 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
LPG (50 kg) JD/Cylinder | 32.77 | 29.39 | 28.00 | 28.00 | 28.00 | 29.00 | 28.25 | 28.25 | 28.00 | 28.00 | 28.00 | 28.63 | 31.00
LPG (bulk) for Central Distribution JD/Ton 614.32 | 546.86 | 500.64 | 530.00 | 530.00 | 533.11 | 526.43 | 526.43 | 499.12 | 477.95 | 495.40 | 533.83 | 579.48
Fuel Oil 3.5% sulfur (industry) JD/Ton 200.00 | 177.67 | 179.62 | 207.49 | 217.01 | 241.38 | 251.69 | 251.69 | 255.59 | 253.82 | 264.08 | 275.80 | 272.50
Fuel Qil 3.5% sulfur (electricity) JD/Ton 145.65| 128.90 | 135.70 | 171.62 | 183.71 | 196.35 | 204.04 | 204.04 | 192.28 | 192.15 | 195.72 | 209.20 | 189.06
Fuel Oil (1% sulfur) JD/Ton 233.33 | 212.99 | 214.94 | 242.81 | 252.33 | 276.69 | 287.01 | 287.01 | 290.91 | 289.14 | 299.39 | 319.78 | 313.63
Fuel Oil (Bunkers) JD/Ton 200.00 [ 177.67 | 179.62 | 207.49 | 217.01 | 241.38 | 251.69 | 251.69 | 255.59 | 253.82 | 264.08 | 284.46 | 278.32
Avtur-(Local Companies) Fils/Liter | 300.00 | 255.00 | 265.00 | 295.00 | 305.00 | 330.00 | 347.00 | 347.00 | 332.00 | 326.00 | 332.00 | 359.00 | 340.00
Avtur-(Foreign Companies) Fils/Liter | 305.00 | 260.00 | 270.00 | 300.00 | 310.00 | 335.00 | 352.00 | 352.00 | 337.00 | 331.00 | 337.00 | 364.00 | 345.00
Avtur- (Charter Flights) Fils/Liter | 320.00 | 275.00 | 285.00 [ 35.00 | 325.00 | 350.00 | 367.00 | 367.00 | 352.00 | 346.00 | 352.00 | 379.00 | 360.00
Asphalt JD/Ton 220.00 [ 194.90 | 203.78 | 231.65 | 241.17 | 265.54 | 275.85 | 275.85| 279.75 | 277.98 | 288.24 | 308.62 | 302.48
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